Rev.09.20.18_#1.2
AVQ300-48S12
Page 1
Technical Reference Note
AVQ300-48S12
300 Watts
Quarter-brick Converter
Total Power: 300 Watts

Page 2
Model Numbers
Ordering information
Options
None
Standard Output Voltage Structure Remote ON/OFF logic RoHS Status
AVQ300-48S12-6L 12Vdc No baseplate Negative R6
AVQ300-48S12P-6L 12Vdc No baseplate Positive R6
AVQ300-48S12B-6L 12Vdc Baseplate Negative R6
AVQ300-48S12PB-6L 12Vdc Baseplate Positive R6
AVQ300 - 48 S 12 P B - 4 L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Model series AVQ: high efficiency quarter-brick series, 300: output power 300W.
② Input voltage 48: 36V ~ 75V input range, rated input voltage 48V